FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Klasse

Aandraaivoorziening

Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadsoort

M2

10 mm

70

T-ster
Verzonkenkop
Roestvaststaal
A2

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D

Thread length (min.)

dk(max.)
Voldraad als L <
k (max.)

L (mm)

P

Sleutel

M2
15
3.8
16
1.2
10
0.4
6

Verzonken schroef
met T-ster DIN =965 A
Roestvaststaal (RVS) A2

M2X10

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1000

Standaarden

NF
ISO
DIN

51305.020.010
500512301135
31161504
8715494275361

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

=~E25-119-1
=14581
~065

Technische tekening
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